Yakima Valley Saturday Spring League
Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6t Grade Girls

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device to see up to

date results and Schedule. Plus past years results.

Place No. Team Name
1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels
2 Wapato Lady Wolves
3 Naches Lady Rangers
4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A
5 Diamonds, Lower Valley
6 Lady Tigers, Yakima
7 Wapato Diamonds

April 9, 2016
April 9, 2016

April 16, 2016
April 16, 2016
April 16, 2016
April 16, 2016

April 23, 2016
April 23, 2016

April 30, 2016
April 30, 2016
April 30, 2016
April 30, 2016

May 7, 2016
May 7, 2016
May 7, 2016

May 14, 2016
May 14, 2016

May 21, 2016
May 21, 2016
May 21, 2016
May 21, 2016

Sunnyside High School Main and Auxiliary (Sunnyside)

6 Lady Tigers, Yakima
2 Wapato Lady Wolves

4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A
3 Naches Lady Rangers
7 Wapato Diamonds

4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A

6 Lady Tigers, Yakima
5 Diamonds, Lower Valley

3 Naches Lady Rangers

7 Wapato Diamonds

1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels
1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels

7 Wapato Diamonds
1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels
5 Diamonds, Lower Valley

3 Naches Lady Rangers
2 Wapato Lady Wolves

6 Lady Tigers, Yakima
4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A
2 Wapato Lady Wolves
5 Diamonds, Lower Valley
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Win Loss

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNe)

7 Wapato Diamonds
5 Diamonds, Lower Valley

2 Wapato Lady Wolves

1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels
1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels
5 Diamonds, Lower Valley

2 Wapato Lady Wolves
3 Naches Lady Rangers

4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A

5 Diamonds, Lower Valley
4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A

2 Wapato Lady Wolves

3 Naches Lady Rangers
6 Lady Tigers, Yakima
1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels

6 Lady Tigers, Yakima
7 Wapato Diamonds

4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A
7 Wapato Diamonds

3 Naches Lady Rangers
6 Lady Tigers, Yakima

East Valley Central
Lewis Clark Middle School Main

Wilson Middle School Auxiliary
Toppenish Valley View Elementary
Toppenish High School

Wilson Middle School Auxiliary

Toppenish High school
Wilson Middle School Main

East Valley Central

Toppenish High School

Toppenish Valley View Elementary
Toppenish Valley View Elementary

W apato High School Auxiliary
Sunnyside High School Main
Sunnyside High School Main

Wilson Middle School Auxiliary
Toppenish Valley View

Wilson Middle School Main
Wilson Middle School Auxiliary
Wilson Middle School Main
Wilson Middle school Auxiliary

2016 Spring Basketball League Gym Locations

East Valley Central
Granger High School

Mabton High School(Main & Aux)

Grandview McClure Elem (Grandview)

Toppenish High School

Toppenish Valley View

Union Gap School

Wilson Middle School (Main & Aux)
Zillah Intermediate School

Wapto High School

Lewis & Clark Middle School (Main & Aux)

2010 Beaudry Rd.
501 Bailey Ave.
810 S. 16th St.
500 East “B” Street
811 W. 2nd Street
141 Ward Rd.

515 Zillah Ave
3201 S. 4th Street
902 S. 44th Ave
303 2™ Ave,

1202 Camas Ave
1114 W. Pierce

Yakima
Granger
Sunnyside
Mabton
Grandview
Toppenish
Toppenish
Union Gap
Yakima
Zillah
Wapato
Yakima

10:15am
2:00pm

10:15am
11:30am
2:00pm
2:00pm

10:15am
3:15pm

10:15am
10:15am
12:45pm

3:15pm

11:30am
12:45pm
3:15pm

11:30am
2:00pm

9:00am
11:30am
12:45pm
12:45pm


http://www.ieaau.org

