Yakima Valley Saturday Spring League

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Girls

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device to see up to date results and Schedule. Plus past years results.

Place	No. Team Name	Win	Loss
	1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels	0	0
	2 Wapato Lady Wolves	0	0
	3 Naches Lady Rangers	0	0
	4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A	0	0
	5 Diamonds, Lower Valley	0	0
	6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	0	0
	7 Wapato Diamonds	0	0

April 9, 2016	6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	7 Wapato Diamonds	East Valley Central Lewis Clark Middle School Main	10:15am
<mark>April 9, 2016</mark>	2 Wapato Lady Wolves	5 Diamonds, Lower Valley		2:00pm
April 16, 2016 April 16, 2016 April 16, 2016 April 16, 2016	4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A 3 Naches Lady Rangers 7 Wapato Diamonds 4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A	2 Wapato Lady Wolves 1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels 1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels 5 Diamonds, Lower Valley	Wilson Middle School Auxiliary Toppenish Valley View Elementary Toppenish High School Wilson Middle School Auxiliary	10:15am 11:30am 2:00pm 2:00pm
April 23, 2016	6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	2 Wapato Lady Wolves	Toppenish High school	10:15am
April 23, 2016	5 Diamonds, Lower Valley	3 Naches Lady Rangers	Wilson Middle School Main	3:15pm
April 30, 2016	3 Naches Lady Rangers	4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A 5 Diamonds, Lower Valley 4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A 2 Wapato Lady Wolves	East Valley Central	10:15am
April 30, 2016	7 Wapato Diamonds		Toppenish High School	10:15am
April 30, 2016	1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels		Toppenish Valley View Elementary	12:45pm
April 30, 2016	1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels		Toppenish Valley View Elementary	3:15pm
May 7, 2016	7 Wapato Diamonds	3 Naches Lady Rangers	Wapato High School Auxiliary	11:30am
May 7, 2016	1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels	6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	Sunnyside High School Main	12:45pm
May 7, 2016	5 Diamonds, Lower Valley	1 Walla Walla Lady Rebels	Sunnyside High School Main	3:15pm
May 14, 2016	3 Naches Lady Rangers	6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	Wilson Middle School Auxiliary	11:30am
May 14, 2016	2 Wapato Lady Wolves	7 Wapato Diamonds	Toppenish Valley View	2:00pm
May 21, 2016	6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A 7 Wapato Diamonds 3 Naches Lady Rangers 6 Lady Tigers, Yakima	Wilson Middle School Main	9:00am
May 21, 2016	4 Yakima Wildcats 5-A		Wilson Middle School Auxiliary	11:30am
May 21, 2016	2 Wapato Lady Wolves		Wilson Middle School Main	12:45pm
May 21, 2016	5 Diamonds, Lower Valley		Wilson Middle school Auxiliary	12:45pm

2016 Spring Basketball League Gym Locations

East Valley Central	2010 Beaudry Rd.	Yakima
Granger High School	501 Bailey Ave.	Granger
Sunnyside High School Main and Auxiliary (Sunnyside)	810 S. 16th St.	Sunnyside
Mabton High School(Main & Aux)	500 East "B" Street	Mabton
Grandview McClure Elem (Grandview)	811 W. 2nd Street	Grandview
Toppenish High School	141 Ward Rd.	Toppenish
Toppenish Valley View	515 Zillah Ave	Toppenish
Union Gap School	3201 S. 4th Street	Union Gap
Wilson Middle School (Main & Aux)	902 S. 44th Ave	Yakima
Zillah Intermediate School	303 2 nd Ave,	Zillah
Wapto High School	1202 Camas Ave	Wapato
Lewis & Clark Middle School (Main & Aux)	1114 W. Pierce	Yakima